

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.29687 of 2021****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	23.03.2022	<p data-bbox="537 612 659 647"><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="537 688 1317 809">At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 30.03.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="537 956 578 991">tm</p> <p data-bbox="1187 916 1308 951"><u>DEV, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--